People in Proposed Intelligent Robotics Projects for  Fall 2011

	Project
number
	Names of student(s)
	Title of Project
	  
	experience
	email 

	1
	Denis Venger (G)
	Networked Tower of Hanoi Robot Arm
	  
	
	denis.venger@gmail.com

	2
	1. Jim Larson (G) – Team Leader and software architecture 
	Networked Guide Robot for MCECS at PSU

	 
	 
	jlarson@pacifier.com 

	
	2. Robert Fiszer (G) – Natural Language
	
	
	
	Rfiszer@pdx.edu

	
	3. Hamed Mirlohi (U) – software and integration, stereo vision integration
	
	
	
	

	3
	1. Omar Mohsin (G) – team leader and software
	Networked Newton Robot Puppet for Robot Theatre
	 
	 
	oqmohsin@gmail.com 

	
	2. Ali Alnasser (G) – hardware
	
	
	
	Ali.Hassan.alnasser@pdx.edu

	4
	1. Sahar Daraeizadeh (G) – team leader, theory and integration
	Networked Schroedinger Cat Robot for Robot Theatre 
	 
	 
	sahar2@pdx.edu 

	
	2. Tonderai Nemarundwe (U) – programming and interfacing

	
	
	
	tcn@pdx.edu

	5
	1. Jules Alfani (U) – programming

	Networked Niels Bohr Robot for Robot Theatre
	·  

	 
	Alfani@pdx.edu 

	
	2. Michael Lowe (U)  – team leader and robot design
	
	· 
	
	Mlowe@pdx.edu

	6
	1. Nilesh Bahic (G) – program leader
	Networked Dancing Hexapod Robot for Robot Theatre
	 
	 
	 

	
	2. Philip Kangas (U) – programming and interfacing
	
	
	
	philip.kangas@gmail.com

	7
	Jabeer Ahmed (G)


	Computer Vision and Machine Learning System for Melanoma Cancer Detection
	
	
	Jabeer.Ahmed.pdx@gmail.com

	8
	1. Vamsi Parasa (PhD)

	Hierarchical Neural Network Architecture for robots based on new concept.


	 
	 
	parasa.vamsi@gmail.com

	
	2. Mehana Bisquera-Chang (G).
	
	
	 
	 mhb@pdx.edu

	9
	1. Karla Seliner (U) – team leader, robot hardware


	Marie Curie or another robot head robot for Robot  Theatre. May be networked, but does not have to be networked. 

	 
	 
	 kseliner@pdx.edu

	
	2. Derrick Streng (U) – programming

	
	
	
	

	
	3. Ibrahim Almulhin (U) – hardware and programming

	
	
	
	Ibz.almulhim@gmail.com

	
	4. Ayal Lutwak (U)  – hardware and integration
	
	
	
	

	10
	1. Brandon Collier (U) – team leader and hardware
	Theatre of humanoid robots with two KHR-1 and light controls

	 
	 
	 Bcollier@pdx.edu

	
	2. Dhari AlSaqabi (U) – programming and hardware
	
	
	
	dbs9890@gmail.com



